
 
 
 

NE-VU Technical Support Committee Meeting 

D
  
1:
1:
2:
2:
2:
3:

D
 
9:
10
 
 

 

D
 
12
1:
1:
2:
2:
3:
 

 
 

MA

Reducing Regional Haze for  
Improved Visibility  
Draft Agenda 
April 4-5, 2006 

Hilton Garden Inn, BWI 
 

ay 1 - April 4, 2006 

00 -1:15 - Introductions & Goals for the Meeting 
15 - 2:00 – Contribution Assessment  
00 – 2:30 – RAIN Updates 
30 – 2:45 - Break 
45 – 3:15 – BART Update/Discussion 
15 - 4:15 – Overview of Potential Regional Haze Control Measures 

 
ay 2 – April 5, 2006

30 – 10:30 – Stakeholder Comments 
:30 – 10:45 – Break 

 
OTC Control Strategy Committee Meeting 

Draft Agenda 
 April 5-6, 2006 

Hilton Garden Inn, BWI 
 
 
 
 

ay 1

:00 – 1:00 – Lunch 
00 -1:15 – Introductions & Goals for the Meeting 
15 - 2:00 – Discussion of regional haze control measures 
00 - 2:45 - Review and discussion of ozone control strategies 
45 – 3:00 - Break 
00 – 4:00 – Stakeholder Comments 

 
 


